Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - September 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

LABOR
DAY

4

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17
Classes Begin
Grades: 1-4
4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.T.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)

18

19

20

2]

Catechetical
Sunday

22

23

24
Grades: 1- 4 4:30 - 5:45
pm (Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.1.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)
Fire Drill

25

26

27

28

29

30

MEETINGS, ACTIVITIES & DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - October 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 Music Session 6 & 7
Grades: 1 -4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
(Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.T.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)

4
Grades 6 & 7 will
sing at 5:15 Mass

5 PREP Family
Mass

(Mandatory)
12:00 Noon Mass

8 Opening Mass
(Mandatory) ALL Religious
Ed. students & Families
6:45 pm -Church
NO Religious Ed. Classes

10

11

12

13

COLUMBUS
DAY

14

15 Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
(Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.I.

7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)

Lock Down Drill

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 Grades: 1-4
4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.T1.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)
7th Grade Parent Meeting

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
(Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.I.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)

30

31




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - November 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
ALL SAINTS DAY
Holy Day of
Obligation
2 All 3 4 5 6 7 8
S 2 NO Religious Ed. CLASSES
PREP Family .
Mass NJ Teacher’s Convention
(Mandatory)
12:00 Noon Mass
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish
Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.I.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)
1* Communion Mig.
Parents Only — 7pm
In the Parish Center
16 17 18 19 Grades: 1-4 20 21 22
4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.I.
7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center)
23 24 25 26 Pre-Thanksgiving 27 28 29
No Religious Education Classes | Happy
Thanksgiving
30




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - December 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
(Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.I.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)

Altar Service Training

4

12:00 Noon Mass

PREP Family
Mass
(Mandatory)

10
Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
(Parish Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.I.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)
Advent Confessions Grades 3-7
7:00 pm Church

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish
Center)
Grades: 5-7,I.I.
7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Parish Center)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No Religious Education Classes

25 CHRISTMAS
(Holy Day of
Obligation)

26

27

28

29

30

31
No Religious Education Classes




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - January 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 SOLEMNITY 2 3
OF MARY
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PREP Family Religious Ed. CLASSES RESUME
Mass
(Mandatory) Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
12:00 Noon Mass Grades: 5-7, IT 7:00 - 8:15pm
1 12 12 14 15 16 17
Music Session 5 & I.I. Grade Grades 5 &
Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm I.I. will sing at
Grades: 5-7, I.I. 5:15 Mass
7:00 - 8:15 pm
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
Grades: 5-7, IT (7:00 - 8:15pm)
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
Grades: 5, 6, & 7, IT 7:008:15 pm




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - February 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
PREP Family Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
Mass Grades: 5,6 &7, IT
(Mandatory) 7:00 -8:15 pm
12:00 Noon Mass
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
Grades: 5,6 & 7, IT
7:00 - 8:15 pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Ash Wednesday
6:45 pm Mass (Mandatory)
ALL PREP STUDENTS & Families
NO religious ed. classes
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Grades 2, 3 &
Music Session Grades 2, 3 & 4 4 will sing at
Grades: 1 -4 5:15 Mass
4:30- 5:45 pm

Grades: 4 -7, IT
7:00 - 8:15 pm




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - March 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 Grades:1-4 4:30-545pm |5 6 7
PREP Family Grades: 5 -7, IT
Mass 7:00 - 8:15 pm
(Mandatory) Parent Meeting for Grade 2 Penance
12:00 Noon Mass & IT
7:00pm-8:00pm Parish Hall
Give out Communion Banners
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
Grades: 5-7,II
7:00 - 8:15 pm
Reconciliation Practice #1
Gr.2& IT
15 16 17 18 19 20 2]
Grades: 1,3,4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
Grade: 5 - 7, 7:.00 - 8:15pm
Reconciliation Practice #2
Gr.2& IT
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Grade: 1 4:30 - 5:45 pm
Grades: 2-7 & L.l
7:00 - 8:15 pm
Lenten Confessions & First
Reconciliation: Church @ 7 pm
29 30 31

Palm
Sunday




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - April 2026

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

No Religious Education
Holy Week

2
Holy Thursday

3

Good Friday

4
Holy Saturday

5 Easter
PREP Family
Mass

(Mandatory)
12:00 Noon Mass

No Religious Education
Classes
Easter Week

10

1

12

13

14

15

Grades: 1-4 4:30 -5:45 pm

Grades: 5-7,II 7:00-8:15pm
Pizza Party

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
Grades: 1,3-4 4:30 -5:45 pm
Grades: 5-7 7:00 - 8:15 pm

First Holy Communion Practice #1
Church 4:30-5:45 pm

23

24

25

26

27
Religious

Education

Open
Registration

28

29 Grades: 1, 3-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm
Grades: 5-7
7:00 -8:15 pm
First Holy Communion Practice #2
Church 4:30-5:45 pm

30




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - May 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
FIRST HOLY
COMMUNION
10:00 am Mass
9:15 am Arrival
3 PREP Family 4 5 6 7 8 9
Mass LAST DAY
(Mandatory) Grades: 1,3-4  4:30 - 5:45 pm
12:00 Noon Mass Grades: 5-7,II 7.00 - 8:15 pm
MAY CROWNING
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 25 27 28 29 30
31




Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - June 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Father's Day
26 29 30




