## Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 LABOR DAY	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	Classes Begin Grades: 1 – 4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 – 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center)	18	19	20
21  Catechetical Sunday	22	23	24 Grades: 1- 4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 - 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center) Fire Drill	25	26	27
28	29	30				

MEETINGS, ACTIVITIES & DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

# Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 Music Session 6 & 7 Grades: 1 –4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 – 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center)	2	3	4 Grades 6 & 7 will sing at 5:15 Mass
5 PREP Family Mass (Mandatory) 12:00 Noon Mass	6	7	8 Opening Mass (Mandatory) ALL Religious Ed. students & Families 6:45 pm -Church NO Religious Ed. Classes	9	10	11
12	COLUMBUS DAY	14	15 Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 – 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center) Lock Down Drill	16	17	18
19	20	21	22 Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 - 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center)  7th Grade Parent Meeting	23	24	25
26	27	28	29 Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 - 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center)	30	31	

### Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - November 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 ALL SAINTS DAY Holy Day of Obligation
2 All Souls Day PREP Family Mass (Mandatory) 12:00 Noon Mass	3	4	5 NO Religious Ed. CLASSES NJ Teacher's Convention	6	7	8
9	10	11	12 Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 - 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center) 1st Communion Mtg. Parents Only - 7pm In the Parish Center	13	14	15
16	17	18	19 Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 - 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center)	20	21	22
23	24	25	26 Pre-Thanksgiving No Religious Education Classes	27 Happy Thanksgiving	28	29
30						

## Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - December 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 - 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center) Altar Service Training	4	5	6
7 PREP Family Mass (Mandatory) 12:00 Noon Mass	8	9	Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 - 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center) Advent Confessions Grades 3-7 7:00 pm Church	11	12	13
14	15	16	17 Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm (Parish Center) Grades: 5 - 7, I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm (Parish Center)	18	19	20
21	22	23	No Religious Education Classes	25 CHRISTMAS (Holy Day of Obligation)	26	27
28	29	30	31 No Religious Education Classes			

## Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - January 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 SOLEMNITY OF MARY	2	3
PREP Family Mass (Mandatory) 12:00 Noon Mass	5	6	7 Religious Ed. CLASSES RESUME Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm Grades: 5 - 7, II 7:00 - 8:15pm	8	9	10
11	12	12	14  Music Session 5 & I.I. Grade  Grades: 1–4 4:30 - 5:45 pm  Grades: 5 –7, I.I.  7:00 - 8:15 pm	15	16	17 Grades 5 & I.I. will sing at 5:15 Mass
18	19	20	21 Grades: 1–4 4:30 - 5:45 pm Grades: 5 – 7, II (7:00 - 8:15pm)	22	23	24
25	26	27	28  Grades: 1-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm  Grades: 5, 6, & 7, II 7:00 8:15 pm	29	30	31

### Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - February 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
PREP Family Mass (Mandatory) 12:00 Noon Mass	2	3	4 Grades: 1– 4 4:30 - 5:45 pm Grades: 5, 6 & 7, II 7:00 -8:15 pm	5	6	7
8	9	10	11 Grades: 1–4 4:30 - 5:45 pm Grades: 5, 6 & 7, II 7:00 - 8:15 pm	12	13	14
15	16	17	Ash Wednesday 6:45 pm Mass (Mandatory) ALL PREP STUDENTS & Families  NO religious ed. classes	19	20	21
22	23	24	25  Music Session Grades 2, 3 & 4  Grades: 1 - 4  4:30- 5:45 pm  Grades: 4 - 7, II  7:00 - 8:15 pm	26	27	28 Grades 2, 3 & 4 will sing at 5:15 Mass

## Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - March 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
PREP Family Mass (Mandatory) 12:00 Noon Mass	2	3	4 Grades: 1 – 4 4:30 - 5:45 pm Grades: 5 -7, II 7:00 - 8:15 pm Parent Meeting for Grade 2 Penance & II 7:00pm-8:00pm Parish Hall Give out Communion Banners	5	6	7
8	9	10	11 Grades: 1 – 4 4:30 - 5:45 pm Grades: 5 – 7, II 7:00 - 8:15 pm Reconciliation Practice #1 Gr. 2 & II	12	13	14
15	16	17	18 Grades: 1, 3, 4	19	20	21
22	23	24	Grade: 1 4:30 - 5:45 pm Grades: 2 - 7 & I.I. 7:00 - 8:15 pm Lenten Confessions & First Reconciliation: Church @ 7 pm	26	27	28
29 Palm Sunday	30	31				

## Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - April 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			No Religious Education Holy Week	2 Holy Thursday	3 Good Friday	4 Holy Saturday
5 Easter PREP Family Mass (Mandatory) 12:00 Noon Mass	6	7	8  No Religious Education  Classes  Easter Week	9	10	11
12	13	14	15 Grades: 1 – 4 4:30 -5:45 pm Grades: 5 – 7, II 7:00 - 8:15 pm Pizza Party	16	17	18
19	20	21	22 Grades: 1,3-4	23	24	25
26	27  Religious Education  Open Registration	28	29 Grades: 1, 3-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm Grades: 5 – 7 7:00 -8:15 pm First Holy Communion Practice #2 Church 4:30-5:45 pm	30		

## Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - May 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 10:00 am Mass 9:15 am Arrival
3 PREP Family Mass (Mandatory) 12:00 Noon Mass MAY CROWNING	4	5	6  LAST DAY  Grades: 1, 3-4 4:30 - 5:45 pm  Grades: 5 - 7, II 7:00 - 8:15 pm	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	25	27	28	29	30
31						

## Our Lady of Peace Parish - Religious Education - June 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Father's Day						
26	29	30				